

## Newpark Resources to Participate in The Morgan Stanley Small Cap Executive Conference

June 12, 2007

THE WOODLANDS, Texas, June 12 /PRNewswire-FirstCall/ -- Newpark Resources, Inc. (NYSE: NR) announced that it will participate in the Morgan Stanley Small Cap Executive Conference to be held June 12 -- 14, 2007 at The Crowne Plaza Times Square Manhattan in New York City.

James E. Braun, Newpark Resources' Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, is scheduled to present on Thursday, June 14, 2007 at 11:15 a.m. Eastern Time. To access a live audio webcast of the presentation, please visit the Company's website at http://www.newpark.com. A replay of the webcast will be available shortly after the presentation is concluded and will be archived for replay on the Company's website for 90 days.

Newpark Resources, Inc. is a worldwide provider of drilling fluids, temporary worksites and access roads for oilfield and other commercial markets, and environmental waste treatment solutions. For more information, visit our website at http://www.newpark.com.

The presentation referenced in this news release and any oral statements made in connection with the presentation may contain forward-looking statements within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended, and Section 21E of the Securities and Exchange Act of 1934 as amended. Additional information and risk factors are contained in our Form 10-K for the fiscal year ended December 31, 2006 and other filings with the SEC about the risks and uncertainties that could cause actual results to be different than those in our presentation. The company's SEC filings can be viewed at the company's website. The company assumes no responsibility to update any of the information referenced in this news release.

James E. Braun, CFO Newpark Resources, Inc. 281-362-6800

Ken Dennard, Managing Partner Dennard Rupp Gray & Easterly, LLC, ksdennard@drg-e.com 713-529-6600

SOURCE Newpark Resources, Inc.

/CONTACT: James E. Braun, CFO of Newpark Resources, Inc., +1-281-362-6800; Ken Dennard, Managing Partner of Dennard Rupp Gray & Easterly, LLC, +1-713-529-6600, ksdennard@drg-e.com/

/Web site: http://www.newpark.com /